successes and failures in using Wallet Withdrawal Services. 

In providing these Wallet Withdrawal Services, Nanovest provides a limit for each 
withdrawal in the amount of IDR100,000,000 (one hundred million rupiah) as well as 

https://www.xendit.co/en/terms-and-conditions/

daily withdrawal limit of IDR250,000,000 (two hundred fifty million rupiah). For any 
withdrawal of more than IDR250,000,000 (two hundred fifty million Rupiah) per day, 
Nanovest will perform additional inspections by manual method on the User. In addition, 
limitations may be imposed by other parties such as banks or Financial Services 
Providers, or other applications connected to Nanovest. Please read Brick terms and

[...]

RO (relation officer) to make a Crypto Asset Withdrawal. 

ii.​ If the User is not in the "Platinum" category, the User can sell the Crypto 
Asset and then withdraw it in Rupiah. 

The Platinum category is any User who has assets above or equal to 
IDR250,000,000 (two hundred and fifty million rupiah) 

c)​ Crypto Asset Delisting 

(1)​ Nanovest, based on its assessment and consideration, may at any time delist 

an asset which results in the User being unable to purchase and/or sell an 
asset if: 

i.​ Low Trading Volume and and poor market liquidity: